
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Molinetto di Mazzano 06/04/2025

KmH

1 7946171GATTI ANTONIO516 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 7918817MANENTI ETTORE547 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 2 1

3 02535306DATTERI GIORDANO524 1962 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 3 1

4 7947864PICCO MASSIMO521 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 4 1

5 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI519 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 5 1

6 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO508 1965 M7 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 6 1

7 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO517 1963 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 7 1

8 7919911BORRA BRUNO1 1955 M9 ASD SANT'ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTM 8 1

9 A278594BENEDETTI VITTORIO554 1958 M8 ASD SPORTLABM 9 1

10 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO512 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 10 1

11 02535305CHIODI VINCENZO514 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 11 1

12 7927557MANZATA ALBINO544 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 12 1

13 7901550LOMBARDI ROBERTO523 1962 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 13 1

14 7901748GAZZURELLI MARIO542 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 14 1

15 8118560FORMA SERGIO545 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 15 1

16 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO502 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 16 1

17 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 17 1

18 7901750METELLI GIORGIO541 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 18 1

19 02535310MAROCCHI FRANCO511 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 19 1

20 8161300TOSINI LUIGI505 1963 M7 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 20 1

21 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE2 1952 M9 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 21 1

22 A337260BOLDINI GIOVANNI509 1965 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 22 1

23 7902782CAPRA SIMONA582 1972 W FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 23 1

24 02535308FORTI GRAZIANO4 1954 M9 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

25 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO556 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 25 1

26 7901633CAVALLI GIANFRANCO546 1956 M8 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 26 1

27 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO518 1965 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 27 1

28 7922176GATTI ENRICO522 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 28 1

29 7914492GHIROTTI CLAUDIO506 1961 M7 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 29 1

30 8143952GIACOPINI SERGIO543 1960 M8 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 30 1

31 7901552OMODEI FRANCO515 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 31 1

32 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO520 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 32 1

33 7902197MANENTI ERMANNO503 1961 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 33 1

34 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO501 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 34 1

35 7915002OLMI LUCIANO548 1960 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1
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1 8161297AGOSTINI GIANMARCO282 1971 M5 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 1 1

2 879499GANASTASIA ENZO296 1972 M5 EKOI BODY ENERGIEM 2 1

3 7915961GASPARINI STEFANO408 1966 M6 TEAM LNCM 3 1

4 7926426MORENI GIANLUCA284 1971 M5 TEAM LNCM 4 1

5 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO285 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 5 1

6 7914482SINIGAGLIA STEFANO286 1971 M5 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 6 1

7 7903762GIRELLI ALESSIO295 1972 M5 TEAM LNCM 7 1

8 7923260VILLA NICOLA299 1975 M5 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 8 1

9 8123412BEONI FILIPPO297 1972 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 9 1

10 7908882CATTIVELLI MARCO403 1970 M6 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 10 1

11 486177KSERINA ORESTE410 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 11 1

12 7905507ZACCARIA MICHELE413 1970 M6 CICLI PENGOM 12 1

13 02539185MATTIACCI ANGELO391 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M 13 1

14 A303318CALVI NICOLA300 1975 M5 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 14 1

15 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA415 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 15 1

16 02535316VESCHETTI VALENTINO416 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 16 1

17 8111803DOMI MARCO407 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 17 1

18 02537540FERRETTI CARLO293 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 18 1

19 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO292 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 19 1

20 7996778BOSIO MARCO401 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 20 1

21 7914759BENETOLLO FABIO393 1966 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 21 1

22 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE392 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 22 1

23 02535311MECCHI STEFANO409 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 23 1

24 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE412 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 24 1

25 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 ASD EX3MO RACINGM 25 1

26 7909948LAVAGNINI LUCIO287 1973 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 26 1

27 02537872GALLI PAOLO283 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 27 1

28 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO289 1974 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 28 1

29 02535307FANTONI MICHELE398 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 29 1

30 02535082GHIDINI DIEGO397 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 30 1

31 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO291 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 31 1

32 A140213TERILLI TIZIANO301 1972 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 32 1

33 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE302 1975 M5 ASD TEAM BDBCM 33 1

34 7925865SGARAVATO LUCA399 1966 M6 A,S,D. TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

35 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO394 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 35 1

36 02535504MORA GIANPIETRO288 1972 M5 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M R00 1

37 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO404 1970 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

38 02535309LAVELLI TIZIANO ANTONELLO405 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

39 A216019ZANI PIERUMBERTO298 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

40 8111382ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

41 02535199CAPRETTI GIANCARLO400 1970 M6 A.S.D. SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERM R00 1

42 7922186VENTURINI LUCA411 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1
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1 A107983VENTURI DIEGO133 1984 M3 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 1 1

2 7902783CARLI STEFANO182 1978 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 2 1

3 A215043CAIATI ALDO22 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 3 1

4 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO24 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 4 1

5 A249616FERRARI MICHELE136 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 5 1

6 8139917PORSEV ALEKSANDR103 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 6 1

7 02531092BONAITI LUCA47 1995 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM 7 1

8 A283618GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE83 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 8 1

9 A337481ZOPPEI NICOLA14 1999 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 9 1

10 7911176MOTTA ALESSANDRO100 1988 M2 HIGHROAD TEAMM 10 1

11 A165714FARIMBELLA LORENZO49 1995 M1 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 11 1

12 A270037BERARDI ANTONIO90 1990 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 12 1

13 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO93 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 13 1

14 A217501LANZA RAFFAELE12 1999 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 14 1

15 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO46 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 15 1

16 A323392ROSSINI ROBERTO188 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 16 1

17 8147277TOCCHI LORIS42 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 17 1

18 A338368CAVATI ALBERTO185 1979 M4 AD TEAM MOOVEOM 18 1

19 7902647CIRACI CRISTIAN140 1981 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 19 1

20 8126136PIUBENI FABIO135 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BDBCM 20 1

21 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN13 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 21 1

22 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO194 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 22 1

23 A332372VALLE MATTIA95 1994 M1 TEAM BCP BIKEM 23 1

24 A246177GATTI VALERIO96 1990 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

25 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO92 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 25 1

26 8162196BROGNA SIMONE48 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26 1

27 7937969GIRELLI ALVISE184 1977 M4 TEAM LNCM 27 1

28 8138000SAVASI FEDERICO102 1988 M2 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 28 1

29 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO45 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 29 1

30 A334617CRESCINI MANUEL85 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 30 1

31 A255167CLAUDIO GIOVANNI97 1986 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 31 1

32 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO50 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32 1

33 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO195 1980 M4 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 33 1

34 A338635BRIARAVA ALESSIO5 1996 ELS TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 34 1

35 02535501FERANDI JURI137 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M 35 1

36 A340790RIVA PIETRO16 2004 ELS ASD TEAM MOOVEOM 36 1

37 A334608BELOTTI NICOLA43 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 37 1

38 A124229GELIO ERMANNO191 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 38 1

39 7904091ADAMI ANDREA183 1980 M4 TEAM LNCM 39 1

40 02533681TOCCHINI DANIELE132 1983 M3 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 40 1

41 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO101 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 41 1

42 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO99 1990 M2 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 42 1

43 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO190 1980 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 43 1

44 A316805GIARDINO MARIO15 2000 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 44 1

45 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO98 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 45 1

46 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO87 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 46 1

47 8143693CAMMISA MASSIMILIANO84 1989 M2 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 47 1

48 A034011MURA FABIO138 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 48 1

49 7914983MANENTI MARCO131 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 49 1

50 A310963BULLA MATTEO88 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 50 1

51 A060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE25 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 51 1

52 A337977PIZZOFERRATO CLAUDIO192 1978 M4 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 52 1

53 7918808FERRARI FILIPPO139 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 53 1

54 02531549GUERINI MARCO94 1986 M2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM R00 1

55 8127187BIANCHINI LUCA193 1978 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

56 A337289TONELLI ALBERTO20 2002 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

57 7929955BOVO MATTIA82 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM R00 1

58 7952834BIGNOTTI MIRCO91 1988 M2 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1
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59 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO189 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

60 02530067BASTIANI ANDREA134 1985 M3 ASD SPRING CLUBM R00 1

61 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO86 1990 M2 TEAM SOLURAM R00 1

62 A295529FORMENTI CRISTIANO9 2001 ELS TEAM PITONM R00 1

63 A136130PERLINA FRANCESCO186 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM R00 1

64 A304757BONZANINI ANGELO41 1994 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM R00 1
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1 7946171GATTI ANTONIO516 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 1 1

2 02535306DATTERI GIORDANO524 1962 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 3 1

3 7947864PICCO MASSIMO521 1963 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 4 1

4 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI519 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 5 1

5 8111363BIANCHETTI FABIO508 1965 M7 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 6 1

6 7904652UBOLDI MASSIMO517 1963 M7 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 7 1

7 7902183ANTONIOLI CLAUDIO512 1964 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 10 1

8 02535305CHIODI VINCENZO514 1964 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 11 1

9 7901550LOMBARDI ROBERTO523 1962 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 13 1

10 7912853TOMMASINI FRANCO502 1963 M7 GS AMBROSIANAM 16 1

11 8113034POLINELLI FABIO507 1964 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 17 1

12 02535310MAROCCHI FRANCO511 1965 M7 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 19 1

13 8161300TOSINI LUIGI505 1963 M7 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 20 1

14 A337260BOLDINI GIOVANNI509 1965 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 22 1

15 7907498DI STASIO PATRIZIO518 1965 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 27 1

16 7922176GATTI ENRICO522 1965 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 28 1

17 7914492GHIROTTI CLAUDIO506 1961 M7 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 29 1

18 7901552OMODEI FRANCO515 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 31 1

19 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO520 1964 M7 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 32 1

20 7902197MANENTI ERMANNO503 1961 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 33 1

21 7904144STAGNOLI ROBERTO501 1963 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 34 1

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE547 1957 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 2 1

2 A278594BENEDETTI VITTORIO554 1958 M8 ASD SPORTLABM 9 1

3 7927557MANZATA ALBINO544 1958 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 12 1

4 7901748GAZZURELLI MARIO542 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 14 1

5 8118560FORMA SERGIO545 1960 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 15 1

6 7901750METELLI GIORGIO541 1956 M8 ASD GS AL-GOMM 18 1

7 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO556 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 25 1

8 7901633CAVALLI GIANFRANCO546 1956 M8 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 26 1

9 8143952GIACOPINI SERGIO543 1960 M8 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 30 1

10 7915002OLMI LUCIANO548 1960 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

1 7919911BORRA BRUNO1 1955 M9 ASD SANT'ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTM 8 1

2 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE2 1952 M9 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 21 1

3 02535308FORTI GRAZIANO4 1954 M9 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 24 1

1 7902782CAPRA SIMONA582 1972 W FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 23 1
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1 A215043CAIATI ALDO22 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 3 1

2 8120269ZANICHELLI ALESSANDRO24 1999 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 4 1

3 A337481ZOPPEI NICOLA14 1999 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 9 1

4 A217501LANZA RAFFAELE12 1999 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 14 1

5 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN13 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 21 1

6 A338635BRIARAVA ALESSIO5 1996 ELS TEAM GARDA MATERGIAM 34 1

7 A340790RIVA PIETRO16 2004 ELS ASD TEAM MOOVEOM 36 1

8 A316805GIARDINO MARIO15 2000 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 44 1

9 A060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE25 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 51 1

10 A295529FORMENTI CRISTIANO9 2001 ELS TEAM PITONM R00 1

11 A337289TONELLI ALBERTO20 2002 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

1 02531092BONAITI LUCA47 1995 M1 ASD FIVE TEAMM 7 1

2 A165714FARIMBELLA LORENZO49 1995 M1 SPORT & HEALTH RACING TEAMM 11 1

3 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO46 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 15 1

4 8147277TOCCHI LORIS42 1993 M1 ASD PERSICHELLOM 17 1

5 A332372VALLE MATTIA95 1994 M1 TEAM BCP BIKEM 23 1

6 8162196BROGNA SIMONE48 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26 1

7 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO45 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 29 1

8 A141208PREOSTI FEDERICO50 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32 1

9 A334608BELOTTI NICOLA43 1993 M1 TEAM PITONM 37 1

10 A304757BONZANINI ANGELO41 1994 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM R00 1

1 8139917PORSEV ALEKSANDR103 1986 M2 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 6 1

2 A283618GOLFRÈ ANDREASI SIMONE83 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 8 1

3 7911176MOTTA ALESSANDRO100 1988 M2 HIGHROAD TEAMM 10 1

4 A270037BERARDI ANTONIO90 1990 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 12 1

5 7947115RAVELLI CLAUDIO93 1986 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 13 1

6 A246177GATTI VALERIO96 1990 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

7 A123514ARCURI LUDOVICO92 1987 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 25 1

8 8138000SAVASI FEDERICO102 1988 M2 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 28 1

9 A334617CRESCINI MANUEL85 1988 M2 TEAM PITONM 30 1

10 A255167CLAUDIO GIOVANNI97 1986 M2 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 31 1

11 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO101 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 41 1

12 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO99 1990 M2 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 42 1

13 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO98 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 45 1

14 7907897CANEDOLI FRANCESCO87 1987 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 46 1

15 8143693CAMMISA MASSIMILIANO84 1989 M2 SSD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 47 1

16 A310963BULLA MATTEO88 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 50 1

17 02531549GUERINI MARCO94 1986 M2 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM R00 1

18 7952834BIGNOTTI MIRCO91 1988 M2 ASD GS AL-GOMM R00 1

19 A274408FERLINGHETTI ANTONIO86 1990 M2 TEAM SOLURAM R00 1

20 7929955BOVO MATTIA82 1987 M2 TEAM LNCM R00 1

1 A107983VENTURI DIEGO133 1984 M3 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 1 1

2 A249616FERRARI MICHELE136 1985 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 5 1

3 7902647CIRACI CRISTIAN140 1981 M3 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 19 1

4 8126136PIUBENI FABIO135 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BDBCM 20 1

5 02535501FERANDI JURI137 1982 M3 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M 35 1

6 02533681TOCCHINI DANIELE132 1983 M3 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 40 1

7 A034011MURA FABIO138 1983 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 48 1

8 7914983MANENTI MARCO131 1985 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 49 1

9 7918808FERRARI FILIPPO139 1984 M3 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 53 1

10 02530067BASTIANI ANDREA134 1985 M3 ASD SPRING CLUBM R00 1

1 7902783CARLI STEFANO182 1978 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 2 1

2 A323392ROSSINI ROBERTO188 1977 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 16 1

3 A338368CAVATI ALBERTO185 1979 M4 AD TEAM MOOVEOM 18 1
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4 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO194 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 22 1

5 7937969GIRELLI ALVISE184 1977 M4 TEAM LNCM 27 1

6 7911969CASTELLI SILVANO195 1980 M4 ASD TEAM CARPENBIKEM 33 1

7 A124229GELIO ERMANNO191 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 38 1

8 7904091ADAMI ANDREA183 1980 M4 TEAM LNCM 39 1

9 A215674CASTRINI ALESSANDRO190 1980 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 43 1

10 A337977PIZZOFERRATO CLAUDIO192 1978 M4 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 52 1

11 8127187BIANCHINI LUCA193 1978 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM R00 1

12 A136130PERLINA FRANCESCO186 1976 M4 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM R00 1

13 7917796ZANI GIANCARLO189 1976 M4 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM R00 1

1 8161297AGOSTINI GIANMARCO282 1971 M5 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 1 1

2 879499GANASTASIA ENZO296 1972 M5 EKOI BODY ENERGIEM 2 1

3 7926426MORENI GIANLUCA284 1971 M5 TEAM LNCM 4 1

4 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO285 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 5 1

5 7914482SINIGAGLIA STEFANO286 1971 M5 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 6 1

6 7903762GIRELLI ALESSIO295 1972 M5 TEAM LNCM 7 1

7 7923260VILLA NICOLA299 1975 M5 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 8 1

8 8123412BEONI FILIPPO297 1972 M5 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 9 1

9 A303318CALVI NICOLA300 1975 M5 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 14 1

10 02537540FERRETTI CARLO293 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 18 1

11 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO292 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 19 1

12 7909948LAVAGNINI LUCIO287 1973 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 26 1

13 02537872GALLI PAOLO283 1972 M5 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 27 1

14 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO289 1974 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 28 1

15 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO291 1974 M5 ASD TBRM 31 1

16 A140213TERILLI TIZIANO301 1972 M5 GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINIM 32 1

17 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE302 1975 M5 ASD TEAM BDBCM 33 1

18 02535504MORA GIANPIETRO288 1972 M5 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M R00 1

19 A216019ZANI PIERUMBERTO298 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM R00 1

1 7915961GASPARINI STEFANO408 1966 M6 TEAM LNCM 3 1

2 7908882CATTIVELLI MARCO403 1970 M6 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 10 1

3 486177KSERINA ORESTE410 1967 M6 MTB ITALIAM 11 1

4 7905507ZACCARIA MICHELE413 1970 M6 CICLI PENGOM 12 1

5 02539185MATTIACCI ANGELO391 1967 M6 GS BIKE GAVARDO A.S.D.M 13 1

6 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA415 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 15 1

7 02535316VESCHETTI VALENTINO416 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 16 1

8 8111803DOMI MARCO407 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 17 1

9 7996778BOSIO MARCO401 1968 M6 ASD GS AL-GOMM 20 1

10 7914759BENETOLLO FABIO393 1966 M6 ASD RAINBOW - HIGH ROADM 21 1

11 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE392 1966 M6 VELO CLUB PONTENURE ASDM 22 1

12 02535311MECCHI STEFANO409 1969 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 23 1

13 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE412 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 24 1

14 7902182ALVONI MARCO402 1968 M6 ASD EX3MO RACINGM 25 1

15 02535307FANTONI MICHELE398 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM 29 1

16 02535082GHIDINI DIEGO397 1968 M6 A.S.D. TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MEM 30 1

17 7925865SGARAVATO LUCA399 1966 M6 A,S,D. TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

18 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO394 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 35 1

19 02535199CAPRETTI GIANCARLO400 1970 M6 A.S.D. SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERM R00 1

20 8111382ROSSI LUCA406 1966 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

21 02535309LAVELLI TIZIANO ANTONELLO405 1967 M6 A.S.D. TEAM VALVERDEM R00 1

22 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO404 1970 M6 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

23 7922186VENTURINI LUCA411 1967 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1
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